VALVES | PUMPS | COMPRESSORS | BLOWERS | FILTRATION
MIVALT s. r. o. | Hlinky 34, 603 00 Brno | T: +420 513 036 228  | M: +420 775 660 081 | mivalt@mivalt.eu | obchod@mivalt.eu | www.mivalt.eu
ElECtrOMAgNEtIC
–	SOlENOId	vAlvESMP-W	stainless	steel
two-way	valves
Type Orifice (mm) Connection Consumption
AC (VA)
Consumption
 DC (W) Weight (kg) Cv factor (m3/h H2O
at Δp 1 Bar)
MP-W16015 16 1/2” 26 30 0,8 4,8
MP-W20020 20 3/4” 26 30 0,8 7,6
MP-W25025 25 1” 26 30 1,2 12
MP-W35035 35 1¼” 28 30 1,8 24
MP-W40040 40 1¼” 28 30 2,4 29
MP-W50050 50 2” 28 30 4,0 48
Type A B C D K
MP-W16015 93 56 106 69 G 1/2”
MP-W20020 100 55 117 73 G 3/4”
MP-W25025 104 78 125 99 G 1”